POS

1 759
2 726
3 731
4 810
5 727
6 808
7 801
8 767
9 751
10 813
11 730
12 774
13 749
14 728
15 739
16 753
17 707
18 738
19 741
20 775
21 736
22 752
23 762
24 785
25 766
26 746
27 737
28 812
29 771
30 742
31 764
32 779
33 784
34 758
35 787
36 733
37 748
38 735
39 791
40 781
41 747
42 729
43 807
44 734
45 803
46 773
47 769
48 755
49 811
50 814
51 815
52 789
53 761
54 782
55 713

iRunning

55" CORSA DI FERRAGOSTO
Stienta - 14/08/2022

COMPETITIVA ADULTI M/F
ANNO CAT

PETT ATLETA

DRAOUA RACHID
PELLIZZARI PAOLO
ANTONIOLLI FEDERICO
BONVENTO ALBERTO
SCARDOVI GIANLUCA
PECCHIELAN OMAR
SCOLARO ALBERTO
BUSA ALDO

NICASTRO SALVATORE
MALIMPENSA FORTUNATO SILVANO
PIASENTINI MARCO
BOLOGNESE STEFANO
MENEGHELLO ALESSIO
ABOULAALA ABDELLAH
BRAGGIO MICHELE
EVANGELISTI MARCO
CHUBAK NADIYA

FOUZI MUSTAPHA
CUCCUNATO DAMIANO
FERRARO PIETRO
COFANO CARLO
ZONTA DARIO
OCCHIALI LUCA
LIBANORI AGOSTINO
RIMENSI MICHELE
AVANZI NICOLA
ZAMBRINI ALESSIO
BERTO DANIELE
BATTISTI GIANNI
FORMENTI ANDREA
GASPARETTO CRISTIANO
LUNARDI NICOLA
CESAREO MEMMO MARCIANO
RULFINI MIRKO

SATTA ANTONELLO
FANTINATI RICCARDO
TURRI MARCO
BALAUSTRA ANDREA
MAGAGNOLI LUCIANO
GARGIONI STEFANO
GIOLI ANDREA GINO
MERIGLIANO GIOVANNI
LIDEO GIANCARLO
ANDREOTTI MICHELE
CAMON GIOVANNI
MASSARENTI LAURO
GRECHI ALBERTO
FARDELLA ALESSANDRO
TEMPORIN FABRIZIO
FERRARESE MARCO
ZANIBONI DAVIDE
SPEROTTO MAURIZIO
BISI GIANNI

GENTILINI GIANCARLO
LOSI STEFANIA

WWwW.irunning.it

1994
1994
1985
1970
1992
1978
1973
1968
1973
1969
1989
1964
1974
1990
1978
1973
1976
1979
1977
1963
1981
1973
1971
1958
1968
1975
1980
1989
1967
1977
1970
1962
1959
1972
1957
1985
1975
1981
1956
1960
1975
1990
1956
1982
1992
1965
1967
1972
1967
1989
1970
1957
1971
1960
1972

M1844
M1844
M1844
M4559
M1844
M1844
M4559
M4559
M4559
M4559
M1844
M4559
M4559
M1844
M1844
M4559
F1849
M1844
M4559
M4559
M1844
M4559
M4559
M6069
M4559
M4559
M1844
M1844
M4559
M4559
M4559
M6069
M6069
M4559
M6069
M1844
M4559
M1844
M6069
M6069
M4559
M1844
M6069
M1844
M1844
M4559
M4559
M4559
M4559
M1844
M4559
M6069
M4559
M6069
F50+

OO0
[=]567r=a

DISTANZA: 8300 METRI

COD

V1660
H020381
BO544
BO014
PD196

V1660
MI077
TV354
H020266
H020398
VR836
RUNCARD
RUNCARD
FEO025
H075225
H020398
RO297
HO075257
F030979
VR835
H020398
H020398
H020266
F030979
FE342
F030979
PD193
MN491
F030979
H020398
H011635
RO297
PD133
RN549
RUNCARD
F030979
H020398
H020019
F030979

V1660
F030979

H020266
FE025
FE342
H021294
RUNCARD
RUNCARD
RO297
H021069
H075225
MN491

SOCIETA

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

FIDAL VICENZA MARATHON

UISP A .S.D. ATLETICA BONDENO
FIDAL PASSO CAPPONI ASD
FIDAL ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS
FIDAL SPAK4 PADOVA

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

FIDAL VICENZA MARATHON

FIDAL CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO
FIDAL TREVISATLETICA

UISP A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO
UISP G. P. SALCUS - A.S.D.

FIDAL GIANCARLO BIASIN ILLASI ASD
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL ATL. BONDENO

UISP ASD GPA LUGHESINA

UISP G. P. SALCUS - A.S.D.

FIDAL SALCUS

UISP ASD PODISTICA VOLTANA
UISP RUN IT A.S.D.

FIDAL A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT
UISP G. P. SALCUS - A.S.D.

UISP G. P. SALCUS - A.S.D.

UISP A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO
UISP RUN IT A.S.D.

FIDAL ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA
UISP RUN IT A.S.D.

FIDAL G.P. TURRISTI MONTEGROTTO
FIDAL G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA
UISP RUN IT A.S.D.

UISP G. P. SALCUS - A.S.D.

UISP ATLETICA CASTENASO A.S.D.
FIDAL SALCUS

FIDAL RUNNERS PADOVA

FIDAL A.S.D. TEAM MISANO
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP RUN IT A.S.D.

UISP G. P. SALCUS - A.S.D.

UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE FERRARA APS

UISP RUN IT A.S.D.

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

FIDAL VICENZA MARATHON

UISP RUN IT A.S.D.

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO
FIDAL ATL. BONDENO

FIDAL ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA
UISP NUOVA PROETHICS ASD
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL SALCUS

UISP ASD FARO FORMIGNANA
UISP ASD GPA LUGHESINA
FIDAL G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA

RISULTATO
00.27.28
00.29.18
00.29.28
00.30.44
00.31.11
00.31.55
00.31.46
00.31.56
00.31.58
00.32.01
00.32.24
00.32.39
00.32.54
00.32.56
00.33.04
00.33.08
00.33.12
00.33.15
00.33.33
00.33.25
00.33.37
00.33.49
00.33.53
00.33.56
00.34.00
00.34.03
00.34.13
00.34.15
00.34.26
00.34.27
00.34.34
00.35.01
00.35.02
00.35.06
00.35.30
00.35.45
00.35.50
00.36.16
00.36.23
00.36.26
00.36.27
00.36.50
00.36.59
00.37.13
00.37.20
00.37.35
00.37.36
00.37.38
00.37.52
00.37.56
00.37.59
00.38.09
00.38.15
00.38.18
00.38.23
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iRunning

56 725 MANTOVANI ANDREA 1995 M1844 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.38.24
57 778 GARBO RICCARDO 1962 M6069 H020398 UISP G. P. SALCUS - A.S.D. 00.38.31
58 805 BARATELLA ANGELA 1987 F1849 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.38.34
59 754 BERTO MASSIMO 1973 M4559 RO315 FIDAL ASD RUN IT 00.38.48
60 799 VANZI MICHELE 1949 M70+ H020266 UISP A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO 00.38.57
61 704  TIEGHI ARIANNA 1989 F1849 H020266 UISP A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO 00.39.11
62 768 GRASSI PAOLO 1968 M4559 H020398 UISP G. P. SALCUS - A.S.D. 00.39.20
63 760 BOCCHI LORENZO 1971 M4559 H021288 UISP PRO LOCO BAURA 00.39.22
64 793 PAGANI ADRIANO 1953 M6069 H075259 UISP SAN PATRIZIO A.S.D. 00.39.28
65 703  RIMENSI ELISABETTA 1994 F1849 H020266 UISP A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO 00.39.39
66 732  MARIOTTO STEFANO 1985 M1844 MN631 FIDAL G.P. GOODWIN ASD 00.39.43
67 806 PECCHIELAN OSCAR 1952 M70+ ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.39.51
68 816 FINARDI ALICE 1981 F1849 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.40.22
69 756  MANIEZZO DAVID 1972 M4559 F030979 UISP RUN IT A.S.D. 00.40.46
70 711 GHIRARDINI ROBERTA 1974 F1849 F030979 UISP RUN IT A.S.D. 00.40.47
71 744  PANIN EMANUEL 1975 M4559 F030979 UISP RUN IT A.S.D. 00.40.48
72 708 JURCUTA DANIELA 1975 F1849 H070205 UISP G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD 00.40.49
73 788 FERRINI DANIELE 1957 M6069 H070205 UISP G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD 00.40.52
74 792  PURIFICATO GIUSEPPE 1954 M6069 H020266 UISP A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO 00.40.53
75 745 VETTORELLO ALESSANDRO 1975 M4559 H020398 UISP G. P. SALCUS - A.S.D. 00.40.55
76 797 BARBONI GIORGIO 1951 M70+ H020266 UISP A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO 00.41.30
77 757 CASARI LUCA 1972 M4559 FE342 FIDAL ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA 00.41.39
78 796 BARGIOTTI MARIO 1951 M70+ H010387 UISP A.S.D TEAM GRANAROLO 00.41.53
79 720 FAGGIN CARLA 1960 F50+ PD133 FIDAL RUNNERS PADOVA 00.42.03
80 710 MAIETTI CATERINA 1975 F1849 FE342 FIDAL ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA 00.42.09
81 777  GOZZO MASSIMO 1962 M6069 H020704 UISP ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA A.S.D. 00.42.21
82 714 DALL'ARA SERENA 1969 F50+ F030979 UISP RUN IT A.S.D. 00.42.22
83 802 LUCCA SALVATORE 1962 M6069 F030979 UISP RUN IT A.S.D. 00.42.59
84 780 TEBALDI MASSIMO 1961 M6069 H021069 UISP ASD FARO FORMIGNANA 00.43.03
85 722 CASADIO MONICA 1959 F50+ H075225 UISP ASD GPA LUGHESINA 00.43.14
86 716  NICOLETTI ROBERTA 1965 F50+ H075225 UISP ASD GPA LUGHESINA 00.43.19
87 817 MELLONI SARA 1978 F1849 FE342 FIDAL ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA 00.43.28
88 783 BOARATI MARIO 1960 M6069 FE342 FIDAL ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA 00.44.10
89 724  VICARIO ANTONIA 1954 F50+ H070205 UISP G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD 00.44.10
90 706 BROMBIN COSETTA 1976 F1849 FE342 FIDAL ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA 00.44.17
91 772  PUPPATO FABIO 1966 M4559 MN631 FIDAL G.P. GOODWIN ASD 00.44.22
92 709 DAINESE ELISA 1975 F1849 F030979 UISP RUN IT A.S.D. 00.44.25
93 743  BONFIGLIO PAOLO 1976 M4559 H020398 UISP G. P. SALCUS - A.S.D. 00.44.28
94 770 CAVAZZANA PAOLO 1967 M4559 F030979 UISP RUN IT A.S.D. 00.45.10
95 809 RAPINI EMILIANO 1973 M4559 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.45.15
96 712  BENINI ELISA 1973 F1849 H021288 UISP PRO LOCO BAURA 00.45.30
97 776 POLETTO LUCA 1963 M4559 H020398 UISP G. P. SALCUS - A.S.D. 00.45.35
98 750 TOSATTI MARIO 1974 M4559 H020398 UISP G. P. SALCUS - A.S.D. 00.45.35
99 794  ALTIERI BRUNO 1953 M6069 F030979 UISP RUN IT A.S.D. 00.45.55
100 800 BATTAGLIA GIULIANO 1946 M70+ H020266 UISP A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO 00.46.30
101 765 FRANCHINI LUCA 1968 M4559 H020266 UISP A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO 00.46.38
102 715 MIOTTI EVA 1966 F50+ H020266 UISP A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO 00.46.53
103 798 BELLINELLO LUCIANO 1950 M70+ H020398 UISP G. P. SALCUS - A.S.D. 00.47.09
104 705 TOSIALICE 1985 F1849 FE342 FIDAL ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA 00.47.34
105 718 SIVIER CINZIA 1963 F50+ F030979 UISP RUN IT A.S.D. 00.47.58
106 795 PAGNONI GIANNI 1952 M70+ H020266 UISP A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO 00.48.39
107 790 STORARI DANIELE 1956 M6069 H021131 UISP PHOENIX TEAM FERRARA ASD 00.48.53
108 723 TRASFORINI GIORGINA 1958 F50+ H021069 UISP ASD FARO FORMIGNANA 00.51.55
109 719 PANCALDI SANDRA 1963 F50+ H010289 UISP POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 00.53.30
110 717 MAINARDI ANTONELLA 1964 F50+ H070205 UISP G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD 00.54.05
111 721 BAGNARESI CATERINA 1960 F50+ HO075420 UISP SANT'AGATA SPORT A.S.D. 01.04.04
DQ 804 ANDRIOLO MANUEL 1983 M1844 ATLETA NON TESSERATO -

Totale atleti: 112

SOCIETA NUMEROSE

POS CODICE NOME TEAM NUMERO ATLETI
1 F030979 UISP RUN IT A.S.D. 16

2 H020398 UISP G. P. SALCUS - A.S.D. 13
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3 H020266
4

5 FE342

6 RUNCARD
7 HO070205
8 H075225
9 H021069
10 RO297
11 V1660

12 FEO025
13 H021288
14 MN491
15 MNG631
16 PD133
17 BO014
18 BO544
19 H010289
20 H010387
21 H011635
22 H020019
23 H020381
24 H020704
25 H021131
26 H021294
27 HO075257
28 H075259
29 HO075420
30 MI077
31 PD193
32 PD196
33 RN549
34 RO315
35 TV354
36 VR835
37 VR836

Totale atleti: 112
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iRunning

UISP A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

FIDAL ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD

UISP ASD GPA LUGHESINA

UISP ASD FARO FORMIGNANA

FIDAL SALCUS

FIDAL VICENZA MARATHON

FIDAL ATL. BONDENO

UISP PRO LOCO BAURA

FIDAL G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA
FIDAL G.P. GOODWIN ASD

FIDAL RUNNERS PADOVA

FIDAL ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS

FIDAL PASSO CAPPONI ASD

UISP POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D.
UISP A.S.D TEAM GRANAROLO

UISP ATLETICA CASTENASO A.S.D.
UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE FERRARA APS
UISP A .S.D. ATLETICA BONDENO
UISP ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA A.S.D.
UISP PHOENIX TEAM FERRARA ASD
UISP NUOVA PROETHICS ASD

UISP ASD PODISTICA VOLTANA

UISP SAN PATRIZIO A.S.D.

UISP SANT'AGATA SPORT A.S.D.
FIDAL CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO
FIDAL G.P. TURRISTI MONTEGROTTO
FIDAL SPAK4 PADOVA

FIDAL A.S.D. TEAM MISANO

FIDAL ASD RUN IT

FIDAL TREVISATLETICA

FIDAL A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT

FIDAL GIANCARLO BIASIN ILLASI ASD
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